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CHRISTINE
MONCKTON
SALES REPRESENTATIVE

416-420-6662

www.MONCKTON.ca

OPEN HOUSE SatUrday 2-4PM
18 tHOMPSON, GEOrGEtOWN

PrEMiUM 1/2 acrE lOt
detached 4 + 1 bedroom family home
located on a family friendly street.
renovated Kitchen, Baths, Floors and so
much more!! Separate Family, living, dining
room and a main floor office. $699,900.

OPEN HOUSE SUNday 2-4 PM
52 traFalGar rOad, HillSBUrGH

StONE cENtUry HOME
3+1 Bedrooms on a premium lot with green space
behind. Updated kitchen, baths, original wood
floors in living/dining room. Separate family room
with gas fireplace and main floor laundry. close
to shopping park and school. $354,900.

BEAUTIFUL 4 BDRM IN
GEORGETOWN SOUTH

Walking distance to
schools, park & shops.
Bright modern open

concept w/9ft ceilings,
formal living/dining, great
room w/gas fireplace.

Family sized eat in kitchen
w/walkout to fully fenced

yard.

$579,900

STUNNING 3 BEDROOM
TOWN HOME

Features a Modern layout,
bright spacious kitchen, with
walk out to balcony from the
breakfast area, main floor
family room and finished
basement with walk out.

Call today for more details!

$424,000 $564,900 WONDERFUL 3 BEDROOM
HOME AT EDGE OF
GLEN WILLIAMS!

Beautiful kitchen open
to family room with

vaulted ceiling. Formal
living and dining rooms
and finished basement

all on a large lot.
Call me for more details!

DIRECT: 416-432-2009
EMAIL: michelle@sellwithbell.ca RoyAL LEPAGE Meadowtowne Realty, Brokerage

| Independently owned and operatedBELL
Sell With Bell

OPEN HOUSE SAT & SUN 2-4 PM
18 PROMENADE TRAIL,

gEORgETOwN

Mary Maan, Anthony Maan, Emma Maan
Sales Representatives

Mary Maan,
Sales Representative

www.TheMaan.Ca
905-877-8262

2012

You can’t go wrong when you have the right MAAN for the job!

PARADISE ON THE EDGE OF TOWN
Over 3500 sq ft custom built executive home on 1.8

acres of professionally landscaped grounds. Tranquil

Halton cul-de-sac location. Huge rooms, an entertainers

dream kitchen and way too many upgrades to list.

Call Mary or Emma to view.

$899,900OPEN HOUSE
3 BlUE MOUNTAIN SUNDAy 2-4 PM

GEORGETOWN BUNGAlOW
3+1 Bedroom brick bungalow in the
centre of town. Finished basement
with a separate entrance and a

detached garage. Great shape and
lots of upgrades.

Call Mary or Emma to view.

$407,500

www.LLRealEstateTeam.ca
GEORGETOWN 905-877-8262

Chris
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Michael
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Century
home
with

aCCess
to river

$679,900

historiCaL
ProPerty
w/LrG

GaraGe/
worKshoP

$489,900

it wouLD
Be a

PLeasure
to heLP
you too!

waLK to
Go, ParKs

& art
theatre

$417,000

Quiet,
ChiLD saFe

Court

$400,000

Live
ProPerty
taX Free
For 1st 6
mths!

$649,900SOLD
oPen house sunDay 2-4 Pm 5 sanDaLwooD Drive, BaLLinaFaD

oPen house saturDay 2-4 Pm 14400 traFaLGar roaD, BaLLinaFaD

For aVirtualTour of these and other fine homes visit
www.SusanLougheed.com

LOCALANDWORLDWIDE EXPOSURE FORYOUR HOME
905-702-4772

BROKER (H.B.A., Dip. Ed)

SUSANLOUGHEED

I donate a portion from every purchase & sale to the Royal LePage Shelter Foundation

BEAUTIFUL HOMEWITHWORKSHOP HEART LAKE BUNGALOW
3+1 bdrs & 2 full baths *
Amazing curbside
appeal * Quiet sought-
after street * Updated
open concept kitchen &
beautifully renovated
main bath * Garage +
parking for 5 cars *

20’6”x 6’4” workshop w/hydro * Call Susan for a tour of this
beautiful home * $489,900

1130 sqft + finished
bsmt * Open concept
living/dining area w/
cathedral ceilings & gas
F/P * Mbdr w/2 closets
& semi-ensuite * Newer
windows, furnace & air
* Close to schools,

plazas, trails & Heart Lake Conservation Area * Call Susan
before it’s gone * $369,900

EXCLUSIVE LISTING
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